An Aftirmative Action I Equal Opportunity Employer

PSC Website: hnp:llw.floridapsc.com Internet E-mail: contact@,,psc.state.fl.us

Schedule Of Water Net Operating Income

Company Sunshine Utilities of Central Florlda. in=.

Test Year Ended: December 31, 2010
H I S I O ~ C  [XI or Pralecled [ I

~xplanation: Provide lhe calmlation of net operating income for the test p a r .  if amortization (Line 4) is related to any amount
other than an acquisition adjustment. submil m additional schedule showing a descsiption and calculalion of charge,

Fiorlda Public Service Commission

Schedule: B-1 (Combined) (Revised 2)

Preparer: John Q. A d a m  I1
Docket NO.: 100048-WU Page 1 Of 1

-

LlW
NO

-

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
I 1
12
13
14
15
16
17
16
19
20
21
22

(1)

Description

OPERATING REVENUES

Operation 8 Maintenance

Depreoation. net Of ClAC Amon

Amort82a1,on

Taxes OtheiThan Income

PIOVISIO~ for Income Taxes

OPERATING EXPENSES

NET OPERATiNG INCOME

RATE BASE

RATEOFRETURN

-
121 (31 (4) ( 5 )  (6) (71

Bala"Ce utt1,ty UtllRy Requested Requested

Books Adjustments Test Year Adiuament Re"e""eS Schedulels)
Per Test Year Adjusted ReW""e Annual supporting

951.110 $ (7.2771 9 943.833 $ 199.850 $ 1.143.683 8 ~ 4

847.702 (2.6611 845.041 9.769 854.810 6-5
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ _ _ _ _ _ ~

71.871 17.800 64,070 64,070 8 ~ 1 3

12,500 12.500

90,667 (3101 90.357 8.993 99,350 B ~ 1 5

c-1 _
1.010.240 110.772) 999.467 31.263 1.030.730

..... ~-
(59.1301 $ 3,495 s (55.6341 I 168,587 $ 112.953

_._._.._.._. ..._..... ~_ ..... ~...~~..... 

317,866 304.347 304.347
..... _.___..... 

-6.22% -5.89% 9 88%
_..~..... _ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ . .  ..._..... 

@ (3)

r .  ..... "..... * ...d.C...X...^.l..l.'.L .. s ~ .  ..... ,- .. .( .... *i~."l.. ._." ..... ,.:..... > .  ..... -.-.....